
MOMCC
Club Champs - Rnd 4 - 22/09/2024

Brandon Hall Road, Bulls Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 ROUND Result
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Rnd 4 Matt Foster (3) Yellow 0 0 2 5 3 1 0 0 11 0 3 2 5 1 0 0 0 11 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 2 1 5 2 0 0 1 11 0 41 1 16 5 5 2 4
Rnd 4 Mike Owen (3) Yellow 2 3 2 3 3 2 0 1 16 3 3 2 2 2 1 0 1 14 3 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 14 3 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 14 0 58 2 8 3 8 13 0
Rnd 4 Kevin Pinfold (3) Yellow 1 5 3 5 3 0 2 0 19 5 3 3 5 2 0 1 0 19 2 3 3 3 2 0 1 1 15 3 5 3 5 3 0 1 0 20 0 73 3 7 5 4 10 6
Rnd 4 Connor Newton (3) Yellow 3 2 2 5 3 0 3 1 19 5 3 2 5 2 0 5 0 22 5 3 2 3 1 0 2 0 16 3 3 3 5 1 0 5 0 20 0 77 4 7 3 6 9 7
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Rnd 4 Jeff Wells (4) Green 3 5 5 1 2 0 0 1 17 2 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 13 3 3 3 5 1 0 0 2 17 2 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 13 0 60 1 12 5 4 4 7
Rnd 4 Tony smith (4) Green 2 3 1 3 1 1 0 0 11 3 5 3 5 1 1 0 0 18 3 5 5 5 0 3 0 0 21 3 5 5 5 0 3 0 0 21 0 71 2 10 5 1 8 8
Rnd 4 John Lawton (4) Green 3 5 1 2 3 2 0 0 16 1 5 5 5 1 1 0 0 18 1 5 5 5 1 5 0 1 23 1 5 5 5 1 5 0 5 27 0 84 3 6 9 2 2 13
Rnd 4 James Lawton (4) Green 1 5 1 5 3 3 1 0 19 2 5 5 3 1 5 0 3 24 5 5 5 5 2 3 0 3 28 5 5 5 5 2 5 0 5 32 0 103 4 4 4 3 6 15
Rnd 4 Richard McKenzie (4) Green 0 3 0 5 1 0 5 0 14 0 5 1 5 1 0 5 0 17 2 5 7 0 0 38 DNF 7 3 1 1 6
Rnd 4 Chris Morrison (4) Green 3 3 3 2 5 0 5 5 26 1 3 3 5 1 0 5 1 19 1 5 6 0 0 51 DNF 2 4 1 5 6
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Rnd 4 Ashley Lucas (5) Blue 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 6 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 7 1 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 9 0 32 1 8 17 6 1 0
Rnd 4 Andrew Jurgens (5) Blue 2 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 17 5 5 5 3 2 2 0 3 25 2 3 1 3 1 3 0 3 16 3 5 1 5 1 0 0 0 15 0 73 2 7 4 4 12 5
Rnd 4 Paul Corry (5) Blue 5 5 3 3 3 1 0 5 25 3 5 3 5 2 2 0 3 23 3 5 5 5 3 3 0 3 27 3 5 5 5 3 0 0 1 22 0 97 3 5 2 2 12 11
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Rnd 4 Merv George (6) Purple 0 3 0 1 3 0 1 3 11 0 5 1 2 2 0 0 0 10 0 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 6 0 2 0 2 3 0 1 0 8 0 35 1 15 6 6 4 1
Rnd 4 Bill Lane (6) Purple 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 34 5 5 3 13 5 5 3 13 5 5 2 12 0 60 DNF 0 0 1 5 11



MOMCC
Club Champs 2024 & Winter Cup - Rnd 3 - 18/8/24

Brandon Hall Road, Bulls Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 ROUND Result
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Rnd 3 Kevin Pinfold (3) Yellow 2 1 5 3 1 5 1 0 1 0 19 3 3 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 5 21 1 5 1 3 3 2 0 5 1 1 22 0 62 1 5 9 5 6 5
Rnd 3 Connor Newton (3) Yellow 0 2 5 3 2 3 0 1 5 5 26 3 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 1 5 18 3 0 3 0 3 3 2 0 1 5 20 0 64 2 7 7 3 7 6
Rnd 3 Zack Furniss (3) Yellow 3 5 5 0 1 5 2 2 3 0 26 3 5 1 2 1 3 3 1 3 3 25 3 5 1 3 3 0 3 5 3 1 27 0 78 3 3 6 3 12 6
Rnd 3 Wayne Furniss (3) Yellow 2 5 5 3 2 1 3 5 3 5 34 5 1 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 26 5 1 3 5 2 2 2 5 3 5 33 0 93 4 0 3 9 9 9

Rnd Name Grade Class S 
1

S 
2

S 
3

S 
4

S 
5

S 
6

S 
7

S 
8

S 
9

S 
10

TOT 
L1

S 
1

S 
2

S 
3

S 
4

S 
5

S 
6

S 
7

S 
8

S 
9

S 
10

TOT 
L2

S 
1

S 
2

S 
3

S 
4

S 
5

S 
6

S 
7

S 
8

S 
9

S 
10

TOT 
L3 PEN TOTAL Rank 0s 1s 2s 3s 5s

Rnd 3 Chris Morrison (4) Green 0 5 1 3 5 3 1 5 1 3 27 0 5 3 0 0 0 1 5 1 5 20 2 5 5 0 5 5 2 5 5 5 39 0 86 1 6 5 2 4 13
Rnd 3 Tony Smith (4) Green 5 5 3 1 5 0 1 5 3 3 31 3 3 3 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 39 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 0 120 2 2 2 0 6 20
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Rnd 3 Peter van Dingen (5) Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 16 1 24 3 0 1 2
Rnd 3 Ashley Lucas (5) Blue 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 12 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 6 0 24 2 21 2 3 2 2
Rnd 3 Vini Veltman (5) Blue 2 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 11 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 3 1 13 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 8 0 32 3 16 5 2 6 1
Rnd 3 Merv George (5) Blue 5 5 0 0 1 2 1 0 5 3 22 1 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 10 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 5 16 0 48 4 14 4 4 2 6



MOMCC
Club Champs - Rnd 2 - 16/6/24

Number 2 Line, Pohangina Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 ROUND Result
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Rnd 2 Kevin Pinfold (3) Yellow 3 5 5 0 2 0 3 1 19 3 0 3 1 0 1 3 1 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 7 0 47 1 11 9 2 8 2
Rnd 2 Mark Henderson (3) Yellow 0 0 3 3 3 0 2 2 13 0 0 3 3 0 1 5 1 13 3 0 3 5 1 0 3 0 15 0 55 2 11 6 2 10 3
Rnd 2 Connor Newton (3) Yellow 5 1 5 3 1 0 0 5 20 2 1 5 3 0 1 3 3 18 1 0 3 2 1 3 3 1 14 0 68 3 6 8 2 12 4
Rnd 2 Georg Ebbett (3) Yellow 3 1 5 3 2 3 5 3 25 0 5 3 3 2 3 5 2 23 2 1 3 2 1 2 3 1 15 0 79 4 2 5 9 12 4
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Rnd 2 Mike Owen (4) Green 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 15 1 25 2 2 3 0
Rnd 2 Paul Simmons (4) Green 1 1 3 1 1 0 3 0 10 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 6 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 11 0 40 2 8 15 2 7 0
Rnd 2 Brent Neilson (4) Green 0 5 2 5 1 0 5 5 23 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 8 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 3 11 0 46 3 16 5 2 4 5
Rnd 2 Mark Sidebotham (4) Green 5 5 1 2 2 0 3 5 23 1 1 0 0 3 0 3 3 11 0 1 0 5 3 0 2 1 12 0 58 4 11 5 5 6 5
Rnd 2 AShley Lucas (4) Green 3 0 5 3 3 5 5 3 27 2 1 2 1 3 2 5 3 19 3 5 5 3 1 2 5 3 27 0 97 5 1 4 6 12 9
Rnd 2 Chris Morrison (4) Green 3 0 5 3 5 5 5 5 31 3 0 3 1 5 3 5 5 25 2 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 28 0 103 6 4 2 3 10 13
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Rnd 2 Peter van Dingenen (5) Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 30 0 2 0 0
Rnd 2 Jim Henderson (5) Blue 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 16 2 24 3 4 0 1
Rnd 2 Andrew Jurgens (5) Blue 1 3 0 0 1 3 1 5 14 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 3 8 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 9 0 34 3 18 5 0 8 1
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Rnd 2 Merv George (6) Purple 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 20 1 19 8 3 2 0



MOMCC
Club Champs - Rnd 1 - 19/05/2024

Kahuterawa Road, Linton Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 ROUND Result
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Rnd 1 Matt Foster (2) Red 0 1 5 2 2 1 5 3 5 0 0 1 25 0 0 5 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 46 1 17 8 5 1 5
Rnd 1 Carl Robson (2) Red 1 3 5 5 3 2 3 1 5 2 0 1 31 0 2 5 5 3 1 3 0 5 2 0 0 26 1 1 5 5 3 0 5 1 5 1 1 1 29 0 86 2 6 10 4 6 10
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Rnd 1 Ricky Hamilton (3) Yellow 1 0 1 3 2 0 1 3 3 2 0 0 16 1 0 2 2 2 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 14 1 0 1 3 0 3 0 1 1 5 1 1 17 0 47 1 11 12 6 6 1
Rnd 1 Kevin Pinfold (3) Yellow 2 1 2 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 2 18 0 3 5 3 1 0 3 2 5 1 1 3 27 0 1 2 2 3 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 13 0 58 2 8 12 6 8 2
Rnd 1 Conner Newton (3) Yellow 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 5 3 3 0 3 29 2 5 0 5 2 3 3 5 3 5 0 2 35 0 2 0 3 3 1 3 0 1 5 0 2 20 0 84 3 11 2 5 9 9
Rnd 1 Wayne Furniss (3) Yellow 1 3 0 5 3 3 5 1 3 5 0 2 31 1 1 5 5 3 3 3 1 3 2 0 1 28 2 0 2 3 3 0 5 2 3 5 0 3 28 0 87 4 6 6 5 12 7
Rnd 1 Zack Furniss (3) Yellow 2 5 0 3 3 1 5 3 3 5 0 5 35 2 5 3 3 1 2 3 3 3 2 0 3 30 1 1 1 3 2 5 5 1 3 0 0 0 22 0 87 5 6 6 5 12 7
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Rnd 1 Brent Nielson (4) Green 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 11 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 7 0 21 1 19 14 2 1 0
Rnd 1 Mike Owen (4) Green 0 1 2 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 12 0 1 3 1 5 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 16 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 34 2 17 11 3 4 1
Rnd 1 Richard McKenzie (4) Green 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 12 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 3 5 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 13 0 35 3 22 4 3 5 2
Rnd 1 Mark Sidebotham (4) Green 2 1 3 1 0 0 5 0 3 3 0 1 19 1 0 2 2 5 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 17 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 42 4 16 9 4 5 2
Rnd 1 John Lawton (4) Green 1 0 5 1 3 0 3 1 2 2 0 2 20 2 0 1 3 3 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 15 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 3 3 0 1 0 12 0 47 5 11 12 6 6 1
Rnd 1 Peter Robson (4) Green 2 3 3 5 0 0 3 5 3 1 2 0 27 1 0 5 5 0 0 3 3 1 5 0 0 23 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 15 0 65 6 14 4 3 10 5
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Rnd 1 Peter Van Dingenen (5) Blue 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 17 1 25 9 0 1 1
Rnd 1 Andrew Jurgens (5) Blue 1 1 1 3 3 3 1 0 3 0 0 0 16 3 1 2 2 2 2 0 3 3 1 0 0 19 1 1 5 1 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 16 0 51 2 12 9 5 9 1
Rnd 1 Sebastian Robson (5) Blue 5 3 5 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 0 0 34 1 3 5 3 5 2 2 2 5 3 0 0 31 5 3 5 3 3 1 5 5 5 5 0 0 40 0 105 3 6 2 5 11 12
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Rnd 1 Merv George (6) Purple 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 16 0 0 1 2 3 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 13 0 38 1 20 4 4 7 1
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Rnd 1 Jacob Nielson (7) White 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 9 0 19 1 28 2 1 5 0


